
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	LIONESS	INSTINCTS	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $851.88
2024-11-09 Printful txn_p5HxVA8 -$65.12 $786.76
2024-11-15 Adult	Sponsorship	Full txn_5wHVWaY -$250.00 $536.76
2024-11-15 Adult	Division	Partial txn_kWH6z8N -$100.00 $436.76
2024-11-17 Child	Sponsorship	Full txn_0eHQXMb -$149.80 $286.96
2024-11-17 SQ	*TIM	GARDNER	PRODUC txn_d7HrvYe -$42.00 $244.96
2024-11-18 WIXCOM	WIXCOM txn_vgHnrkA $47.81 $292.77
2024-11-21 Ace	Parking	0997 txn_R2HaMzY -$20.00 $272.77
2024-11-25 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/18	TO	11/24 txn_a8Hzz84 -$3.35 $269.42
2024-11-29 Battle	of	martial	arts	entrance txn_d7HrY78 -$41.50 $227.92

WITHDRAWN:	$671.77.	DEPOSITED:	$47.81. $227.92

The	Lioness	Instincts	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	The	Lioness	Instincts's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


